
Labor Day Getaway—September 4—7, 2015 
  WELCOME! 

FRIDAY  
2:00-3:00pm | Full Swing Golf Clinic* | Improve your swing! Driving 

Range, clubs provided, reserve, Ext. 5932 
4:30-5:30pm | Gull Lake Happy Hour Pontoon Cruise* | Reserve         

Ext. 5984 ($5) 
5:30-6:30pm | WELCOME RECEPTION | Join us for complimentary 

food & drinks, and to learn about the  weekend’s activities!  
Tennis & Croquet Club  

6:00-9:00pm | DINNER 
6:00-9:00pm | PIZZA PARTY* | Just for kids at Adventure Cove         

Reserve Ext. 5999 ($25) 
8pm | O’Madden Pub  (Happy Hour 8-10 pm) 
Dusk | Golf Glow Ball | Golf in the dark! Pine Beach East, ($10).         

Reserve  Ext. 5932 Rental clubs included with pull cart 
 
SATURDAY 
7:00-9:30am | BREAKFAST 
8:00-9:00am   | Fitness Class | Meet at Madden Lodge Beach ($5) 
8:30-9:30am | Yoga* | Monticello Room Colonial Hall Ext. 5913  ($10) 
8:30am-4pm ADVENTURE COVE* just for kids (ages 4-12) Ext. 5967 
9:00-9:30am | Little Tennis* | Ages 4-6 ($8) Tennis & Croquet Club 

Ext. 5913  
9:00-9pm | Game Room with inflatable gladiator game! 
9:35-10:20am | Young Hitters Tennis* | Ages 7-10 ($12) Tennis &       

Croquet Club Ext. 5913 
10:00am-12:00pm |Trapshooting | Reserve, Tennis &  Croquet Club  Ext. 

5913 ($30) 
10:25-11:10am | Grand Slammers Tennis* | Ages 11-15 ($12) Tennis & 

Croquet Club Ext. 5913 
11:15-12:00 | Adult Skills Tennis* | Adults 16+ ($12) Tennis &  Croquet 

Club Ext. 5913 
Noon-1:30pm | LUNCH (or order a box lunch evening prior –front desk) 
12:45-2:45pm | Horseback Riding | Trail ride through Pillsbury State 

Forest at Outback Stable. Reserve Tennis & Croquet Club     
Ext. 5913 ($34) 

2:00-3:00pm | Short Game Golf Clinic* | Improve your short game.  
Driving Range, clubs provided.  Register Ext. 5932 ($25) 

6:00-9:00pm | DINNER 
8:00pm | O’Madden Pub  | (Happy hour 8-10pm) 
8:15-10:00pm  |Bingo  |  Golf Villa D $1/card 
 
 Activities/Locations Subject to change 

* Additional fees for ‘lodging only’ guests;                          
no charge for package plan guests 

SUNDAY 
7:00-9:30am  | BREAKFAST 
9:00am-9:00pm | Game Room Northstar Room 
9:00-9:30am | Little Tennis* | Ages 4-6 ($8) Tennis & Croquet Club 

Ext. 5913  
9:35-10:20am | Young Hitters Tennis* | Ages 7-10 ($12)  Tennis &       

Croquet Club Ext. 5913 
10:00am-12:00pm |Trapshooting | Reserve, Tennis &  Croquet Club            

Ext. 5913 ($30) 
10:00am-5:00pm  |  Family Golf Scramble, Social 9 
10:00am | Full Swing Golf Clinic* |  Improve your swing! Driving 

Range, clubs provided. Register Ext. 5932 ($25) 
10:25-11:10am | Grand Slammers Tennis* | Ages 11-15 ($12) Tennis & 

Croquet Club Ext. 5913 
11:15-12:00 | Adult Skills Tennis* | Adults 16+ ($12) Tennis & Croquet 

Club Ext. 5913 
Noon-1:30pm  LUNCH (or order a box lunch evening prior—front desk) 
12:45-2:45pm | Horseback Riding | Trail ride through Pillsbury State 

Forest at Outback Stable. Reserve Tennis & Croquet Club  
Ext. 5913 ($34) 

4:30-5:30pm | Gull Lake Happy Hour Cruise* | Cash bar, reserve             
Ext. 5984 ($5) Marina 

6:00-9:00pm DINNER 
8:15-10:00pm |Movie | Golf Villa D 
 
MONDAY — Labor Day 
7:00-9:30am | Breakfast 
By 11am  Checkout 
 

Labor Day Weekend                             
September 2-5, 2016 



* Additional fees for ‘lodging only’ guests;  no charge for package plan guests 

Recreation Day Pass 
For our “Lodging Only” guests, you can enjoy all Tennis & Croquet 

activities as well as the Marina’s non-motorized boats with the              
purchase of a Recreation Pass at the Front Desk or Tennis &                    

Croquet Club 
Adult $12               Child $6 
Family (up to 6 people) $30 

 

Everyday at Madden’s 
⇒ The Spa at Madden’s is a one of a kind spa with a stunning 

view of Wilson Bay. We offer massages, facials, manicures,               
pedicures and body wraps. Call Ext. 5917 to reserve a little “me 
time.” Mon-Sat, 10am-6pm and Sun 9am-4pm 

⇒ Water Ski School Wakeboarding, water skiing, slalom skiing, 
tubing, wake surfing, & barefooting. Reserve at Tennis & Croquet 
Club Ext. 5913 ($70-30 min, $125-Hr) 

⇒ Swimming  2 indoor pools, 1 outdoor pool, 3 sandy beaches on 
Gull Lake, kids wading pool & outdoor Jacuzzi at Madden Lodge 

⇒ Board & Card Games at the front desks 
⇒ Bonfire at  Mission Point 8-11pm near Madden Lodge 
⇒ Stable Gallery Paint a wine glass, a variety of leather items, or 

bead a necklace, bracelet or earrings anytime with Donna at the 
Stable Gallery.   Open 10am-5pm 

Share your vacation                       
photos with us! 

Restaurant & Bar Hours             
All Menus available on Madden’s App 

♦ The Restaurant at Madden Inn & Golf Club Reservations at Ext. 5999  
♦ Lobby Café  Breakfast: 7-11am. Lunch: 11am-2pm  
♦ 19th Hole & Pool Deck Lunch: 11am-3pm. Dinner 6-9pm  Happy Hour:  3-6pm  
♦ The Classic Grill Lunch: 11am-5pm. Dinner: 5-9pm  
♦ Parfecto Pizza 5pm-1am. Pizza, sandwiches, appetizers, beer and wine Ext. 5942 
♦ Madden Bros. Market 7am-10pm. Coffee drinks, fresh pastries, gifts, snacks,              

grab ’n go sandwiches,  and alcohol. Ext. 5935 
♦ The Dining Room at Madden Lodge   Lakeside dining, a different                            

menu every night!  Reservations required, Ext. 5100 
♦ Madden Lodge Lakeside Bar Mon-Sat, 5-10pm 

Don’t Miss the  

Fall Sales this weekend 
• Pine Beach East Golf Shop 

• The Classic Golf Shop 

• Pine Beach West Golf Shop  
Madden Bros. Market 

• The Spa at Madden’s! 


